

कोमर

उत्तरांचल सरकार

जमशेदपुर जिला क्षेत्र ११५ व

उत्तरांचल

40

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (New)
NMP M/R-3054

उत्तरांचल

DIVISION

उत्तरांचल

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2443

Cont - Madan Kumar

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road					
from Jamalpur Harbora main road					
to Adalpur					
Name of Contractor:- Madan Kumar					
Kausiya, Munger					
Agreement no:- S/H.B.2/2023-2024					
Date of work start:- 12/09/2023					
" " Completion:- 11/06/2024					

1st on A/C bill

1) Cleaning & grabbing road land					
$2 \times 6.50 \text{ m} \times 1.00 =$					
$2 \times 13 \text{ no} \times 50 \text{ m} \times 1.00 = 1300$					
$= 0.13 \text{ Ha}$					
2) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
$2 \times 42 \text{ no} \times 15 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \times 0.300 = 226.80$					
$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 9 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \times 0.300 = 3.24$					
230.04 m					
3) Providing construction of dry lean concrete sub-base					
$5 \text{ no} \times 6 \text{ m} \times 2.20 \times 0.075 = 4.95$					
$4 \text{ no} \times 5 \text{ m} \times 3.05 \times 0.075 = 4.575$					
$7 \text{ no} \times 4.5 \text{ m} \times 2.90 \times 0.075 = 6.850$					
$9 \text{ no} \times 4.10 \times 3.20 \times 0.075 = 8.856$					
25.231 m					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Load marking Qty vide item no (10) - P(1) at 1m					
127.8 m ² @ Rs 994.60					Rs 127110=00
(10) Bracing along edge of board					
Qty vide item no (11) - P(1) at 1m					
3 no @ Rs 11638.84					Rs 34917=00
(11) S/w in cm (1.9)					
(12) Qty vide item no 5 (I) - P(1)					
8.64 m ² @ Rs 6354.05					Rs 54899=00
(12) Clustering					
Qty vide item no 5 (II) - P(1)					
60.48 m ² @ Rs 217.16					Rs 13134=00
(13) Planting					
Qty vide item no 5 (III) - P(1)					
60.48 m ² @ Rs 136.22					Rs 8239=00
					Rs 3862445=00

3854788=Rs 3862445=00

Add 18/- C.T.S.T - Rs 695240=00

Add 1/- lab less Rs 6952=00

Seigniorage fee Rs 46612=00

Rs 4611249=00

less 10/- as per agreement Rs 461125=00

Rs 41,50,124=00

29/11/23

29/11/23
A.E.

C.P.

29/11/23